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	Kindy Group A 

2023 Calendar

	

	Term 1:

	Wed 1st February – Thurs 6th April

	Term 2:

	Mon 24th April – Fri 30th June

	Term 3

	Mon 17th July – Fri 22nd September

	Term 4

	Mon 9th October – Thurs 14th December

	Public Holidays:

	2nd January - New Year’s Day

	26th January - Australia Day

	6th March - Labour Day

	7th April - Good Friday

	10th April - Easter Monday

	25th April - ANZAC  Day

	5th June - Western Australia Day

	25th September - King’s Birthday

	25th December - Christmas Day

	26th December – Boxing Day

	

	School Development Days:

	Mon 30th January 

	Tues 31st January 

	Tues 6th June

	Thurs 2nd November

	Fri 3rd November  

	Fri 15th December 
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